EAST : East Brunswick, NJ • 732.390.8480 | WEST : McMinnville, OR • 503.434.5964 | www.coilhose.com
[Specifications]
9
[Ordering Information]
M O D U L A R  I N T E G R A L  F I L T E R / R E G U L A T O R - L U B R I C A T O R  A S S E M B L Y
[Dimensions - inches]
29 Series
Fully assembled with "T" type mounting bracket
Model Specifications
Manual Auto Drain Component Max. Flow Rate
CFM*
Port Size
NPT
Weight
Lbs
"T" Type Mounting
BracketFilter/Regulator Lubricator
29-2D18-00 29-2D18-00D 29-2C18-00D 29-2L18 20 ⅛ 0.80 29-2MMB
29-2D18-00DM 29-2C18-00DM 29-2L18-M 20 ⅛ 0.80 29-2MMB
29-2D14-00 29-2D14-00D 29-2C14-00D 29-2L14 20 ¼ 0.80 29-2MMB
29-2D14-00DM 29-2C14-00DM 29-2L14-M 20 ¼ 0.80 29-2MMB
29-3D14-00 29-3D14-00D 29-3C14-00D 29-3L14 60 ¼ 1.65 29-3MMB
29-3D14-00DM 29-3C14-00DM 29-3L14-M 60 ¼ 1.63 29-3MMB
29-3D38-00 29-3D38-00D 29-3C38-00D 29-3L38 60 ⅜ 1.65 29-3MMB
29-3D38-00DM 29-3C38-00DM 29-3L38-M 60 ⅜ 1.63 29-3MMB